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v Dilemmas in Prescriptions writing for 

Contraception

v Family Planning Procedures/Complications 

/Difculties

v Making Abortions Safe

v Medico legal Dilemmas & Pitfalls

v Tackling Sexual Abuse/Gender based Violence

v Role Plays in FP Counseling

v Sexual Disorders & STIs

v From FP 2020 to SDG 2030

v Religious/Societal/Political will for FP

v Panels: GOI, NGOs, Violence Against Women, 

STI Prevention, Making Contraception 

accessible, Contraception in special situations, 

Safe Abortions Saves Life

v  5 white papers from 5 RTMs

v Public Forum - Youth Concerns for SRH

v Post Graduate Quiz
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th EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION BY 10  FEB 2020
th ABSTRACT SUBMISSION BY 15  FEB 2020

IMPORTANT DATES:

FOGSI Members

Non-Members

PG Students

Accompanying Person

Category  

Gala Dinner

Early Bird 
(till 

th15  January 2020)

5500

6000

4500

4500 

Regular
(till

th15  February 2020)

6500

7000

5500

5500 

2500

7500

8000

6500

6500

3000

Spot 

Ÿ Post Graduate Students

in ObGyn & Social Medicines

Ÿ All OB-Gynae Practitioners

Ÿ Researchers from NGO’s & GOI 

Who should attend/
submit abstracts?

Themes

Ÿ Sexual and Reproductive Health

Ÿ Violence Against Women

Ÿ Sexual Abuse

Ÿ Medico legal issues in Family 

Planning

Prizes

Prizes for Quiz & Free 
Communications

ICOG has awarded 10 Credit Points for this Conference.

National FOGSI Conference

WOMEN’S REPRODUCTIVE AND SEXUAL HEALTH 
Ensure | Enable | Empower

th st29  February - 1  March, 2020
The Lalit, New Delhi

Surakshit


