





National FOGSI Conference WOMEN'S REPRODUCTIVE AND SEXUAL HEALTH Ensure | Enable | Empower

SAVE THE DATE

29th February - 1st March, 2020 The Lalit, New Delhi

Organized By AOGD & Sir Ganga Ram Hospital, New Delhi Under the aeais of FOGSI

DR. ALPESH GANDHI **Congress President** (President FOGSI)

DR. SUNESH KUMAR **Congress Chairperson**

DR. MALA SRIVASTAVA

DR. ATUL GANATRA Vice President in-charge

DR. VATSALA DADHWAL Org. Secretary

DR. SHOBHA N. GUDI Scientific Chairperson **Congress Chairperson**

DR. BASAB MUKHERJI National Co-ordinator

DR. BHARTI MAHESHWARI Org. Secretary

> DR. A. G. RADHIKA Scientific Chairperson

WORKSHOPS / SYMPOSIA

- Dilemmas in Prescriptions writing for * Contraception
- Family Planning Procedures/Complications * /Difficulties
- Makina Abortions Safe *
- Medico legal Dilemmas & Pitfalls *
- Tackling Sexual Abuse/Gender based Violence ۰.
- **Role Plays in FP Counseling** \$
- Sexual Disorders & STIs ••
- * From FP 2020 to SDG 2030
- Religious/Societal/Political will for FP \$
- Panels: GOI, NGOs, Violence Against Women, ÷ STI Prevention, Making Contraception accessible, Contraception in special situations, Safe Abortions Saves Life
- 5 white papers from 5 RTMs
- Public Forum Youth Concerns for SRH *
- Post Graduate Quiz

surakshitnaritva2020@gmail.com







National FOGSI Conference WOMEN'S REPRODUCTIVE AND SEXUAL HEALTH Ensure | Enable | Empower

SAVE THE DATE

29th February - 1st March, 2020 The Lalit, New Delhi

IMPORTANT DATES: EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION BY 10th FEB 2020 ABSTRACT SUBMISSION BY 15th FEB 2020

Who should attend/ submit abstracts?	Themes	Prizes
 Post Graduate Students	 Sexual and Reproductive Health Violence Against Women Sexual Abuse Medico legal issues in Family	Prizes for Quiz & Free
in ObGyn & Social Medicines All OB-Gynae Practitioners Researchers from NGO's & GOI	Planning	Communications

Category	Early Bird (till 15 th January 2020)	Regular (till 15 th February 2020)	Spot
☐ FOGSI Members	5500	6500	7500
Non-Members	6000	7000	8000
PG Students	4500	5500	6500
Accompanying Person	4500	5500	6500
🗖 Gala Dinner		2500	3000

ICOG has awarded 10 Credit Points for this Conference.

Conference Secretariat

Institute of Obstetrics & Gynaecology Sir Ganga Ram Hospital, New Delhi Tel: 011 42251768; Email: surakshitnaritva2020@gmail.com | sgrhobg@gmail.com Contact Person-Dr. Mala Srivastava: 9811228336 Ms. Nikki Ghuman: 9999832343

